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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames Reeksen Uur=10:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 3436 De Haes Elle              DUFF  11.36   03  
 2 4487 Marien Svelte             AVZK  11.58   03  
 3 4933 Konneh Bendu              BVAC  13.35   04  
 4 3596 Vercaigne Mette           VMOL  13.82   04  
 5 4523 Horrevorst Noor           ABES  13.88   04  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 3434 Van Den Brande Laura      DUFF  10.80   03  
 2 4750 Van Den Neucker Noor      ABES  12.12   03  
 3 4232 Engelen Fleur             OLSE  12.97   03  
 4 4220 Sene Jennifer             OLSE  14.07   03  
 5 4209 Van Dyck Emma             AVKA  14.50   03  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4131 Udechukwu Hilary          OLSE  10.83   03  
 2 3345 Marien Kjersti            ACHL  11.48   03  
 3 4710 Martin Nina               BVAC  12.92   03  
 4 4156 Salien Jolien              HAKI  13.10   03  
 5 4521 Schrooten Marie           ABES  14.85   04  
 6 5162 Bastiaenssen Hanne        ACBR  14.97   04  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren Reeksen Uur=10:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 77 Torfs Robbe               ACHL  10.87   03  
 2 1198 Brym Yari                  OLSE  12.12   03  
 3 1394 Haeck Kevin               SPBO  12.79   03  
 4 1868 CRAENEN  Sander           LIER  13.37   04  
 5 1311 Hendrix Flor              ABES  13.88   04  
 6 1375 Van Der Vreken Stijn      ZWAT  13.91   04  
 7 1918 Wuyts  Zeno               SGOL  14.60   04  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 710 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  11.50   03  
 2 1310 Bisschops Ilan            ABES  11.79   03  
 3 782 Degrande  Wout            SPBO  12.39   04  
 4 1191 Mees Mathias              BVAC  13.03   04  
 5 98 Van Tigchelt Wim          ACHL  13.18   04  
 6 935 De Clerck Yarno           OLSE  14.15   04  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 281 Eyckmans Fedde            ABES  11.53   03  
 2 351 Dua Jits                   KAPE  11.55   03  
 3 416 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  12.93   04  
 4 614 Bogaerts Timo             LYRA  12.93   03  
 5 1987 Bendib Younas             BRAB  13.31   03  
 6 993 Marichal Jarno            AVKA  13.47   03  
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hoogspringen              Ben Heren Stand 1 Uur=11:17 
 1 7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  1.15m   05 PKA 1 
 2 6597 Boeckx Floris             ACHL  1.15m   05 PKA 2 
 3 9233 Coremans Arne             ACHL  1.10m   05 PKA 3 
 4 7931 Verbeeck Jesse            AVZK  0.95m   05  
 5 7850 Vinck Thyas               LIER  0.90m   06  
 6 7394 Engels Artuur             SPBO  0.80m   05  
 7 7520 Addou Nassim              OLSE  0.75m   06  
 8 6889 Gielen Stef                KAPE  0.75m   06  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=11:03 
 1 3993 Alessie Floor*            ATAC  36.31m   03 PKA 1 
 2 3438 Vandeghinste Emma         DUFF  35.41m   03 PKA 2 
 3 3681 Vosters Kaat              ATAC  34.08m   03 PKA 3 
 4 3707 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  29.29m   03  
 5 3357 Van Aelten Laura          ACHL  25.60m   04  
 6 3350 Herremans Lani            ACHL  24.65m   04  
 7 3929 De Bruyn Jeleen           KAPE  23.05m   03  
 8 3445 Verbergt Caro             DUFF  19.61m   04  
 9 3439 Leijssenaar Nienke        DUFF  18.63m   04  
 10 4243 Vinck Yanis                LIER  17.29m   04  
 11 4523 Horrevorst Noor           ABES  17.21m   04  
 12 4472 Van Den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  16.48m   04  
 13 4812 Verstrepen Sara           DUFF  12.78m   03  
  3582 Cuyvers Floor             VMOL      NG     04  
 
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=11:09 
 1 281 Eyckmans Fedde            ABES  4.13m   03 PKA 1 
 2 1277 De Lathouwer Victor       BRAB  4.12m   03 PKA 2 
 3 1285 Vanooteghem Wout          ACHL  4.11m   04 PKA 3 
 4 1191 Mees Mathias              BVAC  3.95m   04  
 5 286 Uyttenhove Stef           ABES  3.82m   03  
 6 201 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera    DUFF  3.72m   04  
 7 203 Leijssenaar Jeroen        DUFF  3.72m   04  
 8 98 Van Tigchelt Wim          ACHL  3.64m   04  
 9 785 Devisscher Lauren         KAPE  3.63m   03  
 10 1284 Vanooteghem Robbe         ACHL  3.60m   03  
 11 951 Van Der Steen Stan        GEEL  3.58m   04  
 12 1297 De Cauwer Thijs           ABES  3.51m   04  
 13 1378 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  3.51m   04  
 14 843 Stroobants Tuur           LYRA  3.49m   03  
 15 1350 Vermeiren Ferre           OLSE  3.46m   03  
 16 2335 Van Elsacker Wout         LIER  3.40m   04  
 17 1271 Dherdt Matteo             BRAB  3.32m   04  
 18 2051 Fryns Matisse             ABES  3.30m   03  
 19 992 De Hertogh Kobe           AVKA  3.19m   03  
 20 941 Morreel Joppe             LIER  3.18m   03  
 21 88 Van Den Broeck Jonas      ACHL  3.10m   03  
 22 1367 Casier Ilian               HAKI  3.05m   04  
 23 1351 El Idrissi Ayoub*         OLSE  2.82m   03  
  351 Dua Jits                   KAPE      GP     03  
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=10:39 
 1 6247 Fall Diara                 ACHL  11.33m   01 PKA 1 
 2 6784 Steynen Lotte             ACHL  10.21m   01 PKA 2 
 3 6460 Oost Morgan               AVZK  9.81m   02 PKA 3 
 4 6613 Le Clerq Chiara           LYRA  8.91m   02  
 5 6327 Geerts Sien                DUFF  8.47m   01  
 6 7343 Gurny Helena              LYRA  8.45m   01  
 7 6681 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  8.41m   02  
 8 6321 Leemans Lore              DUFF  8.37m   01  
 9 6980 Rens Britt                 WIBO  7.92m   02  
 10 6826 Kerkaert Noor             BONH  7.81m   02  
 11 6322 Leemans Hanna             DUFF  7.77m   01  
 12 6938 Salien Sophie             HAKI  7.72m   02  
 13 6851 Goossens Wiebe            OLSE  7.37m   01  
 14 7150 Van De Cloodt Evelyn      ACBR  7.35m   01  
 15 6454 De Boeck Silke            VMOL  7.33m   01  
 16 7013 Vinck Yoni                 LIER  6.96m   02  
 17 7409 Jeng Atta Pria            BVAC  6.54m   01  
 18 7225 Van Den Bossche Evy       AVKA  6.36m   02  
 19 6863 Saint Ghislain Nona       OLSE  6.09m   02  
 
polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=10:29 
 1 3661 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  2.80m   01 PKA 1 
 2 4576 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  1.80m   02 PKA 2 
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=11:15 
 1 3655 Milloen Sander            AVZK  34.79m   02 PKA 1 
 2 4507 Marien Yenthe             LIER  27.44m   01 PKA 2 
 3 3884 Willems Orry              VMOL  26.76m   02 PKA 3 
 4 3734 Feys Alessandro           DUFF  26.39m   01  
 5 4586 Liekens Seppe             ACHL  24.00m   01  
 6 4569 Verbeeck Yarno            AVZK  22.84m   02  
 7 3969 Philips - T61 Brent       KAPE  22.79m   02  
 8 4199 Baccarne Dennis           ACBR  22.63m   01  
 9 4427 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  21.20m   02  
 10 4392 Van Hulle Robin           OLSE  20.84m   01  
 11 4232 Van Looy Ruben            ARAC  20.62m   01  
 12 4217 Artois Sebastien          KAPE  19.96m   02  
 13 3663 Herremans Jordy           ACHL  18.68m   02  
 14 4576 De Smedt Rens             ATAC  17.93m   02  
 15 4686 Massart Maxim             AVKA  17.33m   02  
 16 4700 Geussens Robbe            ESAK  17.31m   02  
 17 4390 Cannaerts Arthur          OLSE  16.38m   02  
 18 4620 El Ayadi Badr             OLSE  11.78m   02  
  3658 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL      GP     01  
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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames Reeksen Uur=10:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 6935 Beck Lynn                  KAPE  9.88   01  
 2 6655 De Herdt Antje            DUFF  11.03   02  
 3 6341 Spiessens Jana            SPBO  11.59   01  
 4 6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara      AVKA  11.71   01  
 5 6983 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  11.95   02  
 6 6220 Maes Renke                BVAC  13.53   02  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7313 Berben Jana               KAPE  10.73   01  
 2 6861 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  10.86   01  
 3 6433 Dua Jenthe                KAPE  11.41   01  
 4 6719 De Peuter Freya           LIER  12.36   01  
 5 6895 Corluy Gwen               AVKA  12.73   02  
 6 7185 Slaedts Jasmine           ARAC  14.57   01  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 6939 Thijs Femke               HAKI  10.75   01  
 2 6855 Van Linden Dani           OLSE  11.12   02  
 3 7268 Horrevorst Roos           ABES  11.76   01  
 4 6979 Rens Bo                    WIBO  11.83   02  
 5 6748 Van Langenhove Tine       ACBR  12.38   01  
 6 6984 Van Dyck Marie            AVKA  13.59   01  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren R.Finale  Uur=10:34 
 1 3659 Desmedt Jens              ACHL  12.87   01 PKA 1 
 2 4396 Jacobs Jari                LYRA  14.49   01 PKA 2 
 3 4958 Tamba Gabriel             BVAC  14.54   02 PKA 3 
 4 5197 Vercaigne Bent            VMOL  16.31   02  
 5 3827 Callaerts Jasper          WIBO  16.69   02  
 6 3693 Suykerbuyk Renzo          ACBR  18.51   02  
  4910 El Morabiti Elias         BVAC      NA     01  
 
300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=10:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 7046 Dilien Jennifer           BRAB  49.86   01  
 2 6341 Spiessens Jana            SPBO  50.04   01  
 3 7080 Sabau Evy                  AVKA  51.14   02  
 4 6984 Van Dyck Marie            AVKA  53.69   01  
 5 7079 De Belder Sofie           AVKA  55.66   02  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 6326 Peeters Marlies           DUFF  47.83   02  
 2 6221 Vermeiren Anina           ACBR  49.43   01  
 3 6939 Thijs Femke               HAKI  49.82   01  
 4 6379 Vanhove Kaat              ABES  50.37   01  
 5 6941 Senten Saartje            HAKI  51.13   01  
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Reeks:3 
 1 6520 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   43.67   01 PKA 1 
 2 6463 Raedts Janne              VMOL  45.59   01 PKA 2 
 3 6926 Hooyberghs Fleur          ARAC  45.60   01 PKA 3 
 4 6811 De Dobbeleer Kato         OLSE  45.80   01  
 5 6898 Callaert Jana              AVKA  48.56   01  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=11:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 4699 Peetoom Nelson*           ESAK  46.70   01  
 2 3768 Spiessens  Branko         SPBO  47.30   01  
 3 4390 Cannaerts Arthur          OLSE  49.78   02  
 4 4551 Moerkerke Tuur            BRAB  56.48   01  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4270 Van Doorslaer Rens        OLSE  46.76   01  
 2 3739 Van Santfoort Elias       DUFF  47.10   01  
 3 3627 Ceulemans Vincent         AVZK  47.53   02  
 4 4503 Rombouts Stijn            DUFF  48.58   01  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4910 El Morabiti Elias         BVAC  43.66   01 PKA 1 
 2 5268 Bendib Yasser             BRAB  43.78   01 PKA 2 
 3 4199 Baccarne Dennis           ACBR  44.99   01 PKA 3 
 4 4901 Verstrepen Daan           LYRA  46.34   01  
 5 4472 Peeters Jannes            AVZK  48.20   02  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=11:31 
 1 7684 Van Den Steen Beau        HAKI  9.25m   05 PKA 1 
 2 6814 Latte Jan-willem          ABES  8.98m   05 PKA 2 
 3 6890 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE  8.56m   05 PKA 3 
 4 8600 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  7.94m   05  
 5 7681 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  7.82m   06  
 6 9233 Coremans Arne             ACHL  7.58m   05  
 7 7509 Bouwens Mick              OLSE  7.16m   05  
 8 7931 Verbeeck Jesse            AVZK  6.73m   05  
 9 7127 Min Lars                   LYRA  6.43m   05  
 10 7312 Degrande  Tijs            SPBO  5.87m   06  
 11 7588 De Hertogh Cis            AVKA  4.78m   06  
 12 7410 Dewispelaere Kalle        OLSE  3.94m   06  
 13 6938 Willems Levi              VMOL  3.50m   07  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=11:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 7381 Luyten Julie               LIER  24.11   01  
 2 7409 Jeng Atta Pria            BVAC  24.57   01  
 3 6748 Van Langenhove Tine       ACBR  24.65   01  
 4 7227 Van Der Jonckheyd Joke    OLSE  24.87   02  
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Reeks:2 
 1 6462 Bevan Martha*             VMOL  21.64   01 PKA 3 
 2 6784 Steynen Lotte             ACHL  22.18   01  
 3 6808 Brackeva Silke            OLSE  22.62   01  
 4 6859 Pelckmans Aline           LIER  23.11   02  
 5 7353 D'haen Amber              BVAC  24.01   01  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 6457 Ooms Janne                VMOL  20.00   01 PKA 1 
 2 7333 Vanbellingen Dadjika      ACHL  21.02   01 PKA 2 
 3 6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  21.73   02  
 4 6655 De Herdt Antje            DUFF  22.19   02  
 5 6433 Dua Jenthe                KAPE  22.79   01  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=11:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 4845 Wauters  Arne             SPBO  20.42   02 PKA 2 
 2 4261 Vosters Wout              ATAC  21.77   01  
 3 5197 Vercaigne Bent            VMOL  22.61   02  
 4 4569 Verbeeck Yarno            AVZK  22.79   02  
 5 4460 Van Tichelt Brent         ACHL  22.87   01  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4982 Claessens Bram            LYRA  20.10   01 PKA 1 
 2 4890 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  20.42   01 PKA 3 
 3 5125 Eyeredue Heartly          OLSE  21.06   01  
 4 4232 Van Looy Ruben            ARAC  21.19   01  
 5 4241 Dehaes Ilias               LYRA  21.88   02  
 6 4217 Artois Sebastien          KAPE  22.64   02  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames Finale Uur=11:45 
 1 4131 Udechukwu Hilary          OLSE  10.55   03 PKA 1 
 2 3434 Van Den Brande Laura      DUFF  10.63   03 PKA 2 
 3 4487 Marien Svelte             AVZK  10.99   03 PKA 3 
 4 3436 De Haes Elle              DUFF  11.36   03  
 5 4750 Van Den Neucker Noor      ABES  12.19   03  
 6 4710 Martin Nina               BVAC  12.57   03  
  3345 Marien Kjersti            ACHL      NA     03  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren Finale Uur=11:43 
 1 77 Torfs Robbe               ACHL  10.92   03 PKA 1 
 2 710 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  11.43   03 PKA 2 
 3 1310 Bisschops Ilan            ABES  11.61   03 PKA 3 
 4 281 Eyckmans Fedde            ABES  11.64   03  
 5 1198 Brym Yari                  OLSE  11.95   03  
 6 351 Dua Jits                   KAPE  12.47   03  
 7 782 Degrande  Wout            SPBO  12.78   04  
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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames Finale Uur=11:46 
 1 6935 Beck Lynn                  KAPE  9.91   01 PKA 1 
 2 7313 Berben Jana               KAPE  10.53   01 PKA 2 
 3 6939 Thijs Femke               HAKI  10.67   01 PKA 3 
 4 6861 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  10.82   01  
 5 6855 Van Linden Dani           OLSE  11.05   02  
 6 6655 De Herdt Antje            DUFF  11.09   02  
 7 6433 Dua Jenthe                KAPE  11.57   01 
 
verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=12:03 
 1 451 De Vries Sam              LYRA  3.70m   05 PKA 1 
 2 276 Cuyvers Anna              VMOL  3.68m   05 PKA 2 
 3 35 Milloen Sarie             AVZK  3.64m   05 PKA 3 
 4 603 Laureys Zoe               DUFF  3.54m   05  
 5 1620 Hutsebaut  Jutta          AVZK  3.54m   05  
 6 454 Min Lena                   LYRA  3.45m   05  
 7 1228 Van Eynde Mila            LYRA  3.39m   05  
 8 2227 Pacque Gitte              ACHL  3.25m   05  
 9 982 Jordaens Noa              OLSE  3.22m   05  
 10 148 Billiaert Lies             DUFF  3.20m   05  
 11 854 De Bruyn Shirley          LYRA  3.15m   05  
 12 1496 Verelst  Stien             SPBO  3.15m   07  
 13 763 Van Eeckhoven Annelies    OLSE  3.04m   06  
 14 43 Walschaers Marieke        ACHL  3.02m   06  
 15 2303 Van Der Jonckheyd Hanne   OLSE  3.00m   05  
 16 1183 Van Gysel Charlotte       ACBR  2.98m   05  
 17 1096 Teck Ashley               AVKA  2.96m   06  
 18 1742 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau    GEEL  2.96m   05  
 19 1278 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  2.94m   06  
 20 1229 Van Eynde Leni            LYRA  2.87m   05  
 21 697 Van Hyfte Astrid          OLSE  2.82m   05  
 22 205 Uyttenhove Anke           ABES  2.80m   05  
 23 2086 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  2.77m   06  
 24 1476 Van Der Veeken Nora       LYRA  2.75m   05  
 25 887 Meuris Ina                 HAKI  2.62m   05  
 26 649 Verwaest Lotte            ARAC  2.62m   06  
 27 227 Bernaerts Lotte           DUFF  2.60m   07  
 28 1076 Hendrix  Nora             ABES  2.59m   06  
 29 699 Matthieu Marie            OLSE  2.56m   06  
 30 396 Lenaerts  Hanne           SPBO  2.45m   07  
 31 473 Van Gysel Julie           ACBR  2.30m   07  
 32 893 Op De Beeck Maite         HAKI  1.83m   07  
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hoogspringen              Min Heren Stand 2 Uur=12:56 
 1 3928 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  1.50m   02 PKA 1 
 2 4396 Jacobs Jari                LYRA  1.44m   01 PKA 2 
 3 4053 Min Arne                   LYRA  1.44m   02 PKA 3 
 3 4958 Tamba Gabriel             BVAC  1.44m   02 PKA 3 
 5 3805 Lembrechts  Ruben         ACHL  1.35m   02  
 6 4184 Van Roeyen Jonas          LIER  1.35m   02  
 7 3629 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  1.35m   01  
 8 3656 Van Den Dries Jef         AVZK  1.30m   02  
 9 3625 Celen Robbert             ACBR  1.25m   01  
 10 4503 Rombouts Stijn            DUFF  1.20m   01  
 10 4051 Arnouts Nick              LYRA  1.20m   01  
 12 5361 VAN HOOF  Arthur          LIER  1.20m   02  
 13 4588 Averens Joeri             ACHL  1.20m   02  
 14 3800 Verdurme Bob              ABES  1.15m   02  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=12:12 

1 6613 Le Clerq Chiara           LYRA  24.77m   02 PKA 1 
 2 6221 Vermeiren Anina           ACBR  21.50m   01 PKA 2 
 3 6235 Milloen Nele              AVZK  21.33m   02 PKA 3 
 4 7343 Gurny Helena              LYRA  19.54m   01  
 5 6681 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  19.40m   02  
 6 6826 Kerkaert Noor             BONH  18.92m   02  
 7 6851 Goossens Wiebe            OLSE  17.86m   01  
 8 6322 Leemans Hanna             DUFF  17.62m   01  
 9 7327 Vleminckx Rande           SPBO  17.21m   02  
 10 6463 Raedts Janne              VMOL  16.99m   01  
 11 7150 Van De Cloodt Evelyn      ACBR  16.91m   01  
 12 7013 Vinck Yoni                 LIER  16.61m   02  
 13 7342 Severyns Ella             LYRA  15.33m   01  
 14 7224 Ilegems Sarah             AVKA  15.03m   01  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=12:51 
 1 352 Anthonissen Alexander     KAPE  43.01m   04 PKA 1 
 2 802 Artois Stephane           KAPE  41.63m   04 PKA 2 
 3 201 Van Den Bulck Yeabsera    DUFF  39.67m   04 PKA 3 
 4 1659 Jacobs Witse              LIER  35.83m   04  
 5 1069 Hulstaert Ferre           HAKI  35.55m   04  
 6 885 Vijgen Rik                 OLSE  34.96m   03  
 7 92 Van De Perre Kamiel       ACHL  34.35m   04  
 8 937 Ruys Jente                 SPBO  34.34m   03  
 9 1378 Daems Jelle               ZWAT  31.34m   04  
 10 212 Van Malderen  Dries       DUFF  31.08m   04  
 11 400 Lin Yan                    VMOL  30.72m   04  
 12 1532 Horemans Robin            DUFF  28.81m   03  
 13 2335 Van Elsacker Wout         LIER  27.61m   04  
 14 1318 Bruyns Tijs                ACHL  25.84m   03  
 15 808 Meeus Jorre               ARAC  23.22m   04  
  1251 Vandermaesen Jaro         BRAB      NG     03  
  1252 Van Herck Stan            BRAB      NG     03  
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=12:59 
 1 3655 Milloen Sander            AVZK  10.29m   02 PKA 1 
 2 3831 Van Dyck Jens             WIBO  9.44m   01 PKA2 
 3 4586 Liekens Seppe             ACHL  9.00m   01 PKA 3 
 4 4261 Vosters Wout              ATAC  8.45m   01  
 5 3734 Feys Alessandro           DUFF  8.44m   01  
 6 4507 Marien Yenthe             LIER  8.43m   01  
 7 3658 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  8.13m   01  
 8 4686 Massart Maxim             AVKA  8.10m   02  
 9 4774 Van Damme Samy            ABES  7.80m   02  
 10 4355 Crauwels Ruben            LIER  7.80m   01  
 11 3764 Masure  Siemen            SPBO  7.63m   01  
 12 3884 Willems Orry              VMOL  7.54m   02  
 13 5247 Moens Milo                ZWAT  7.51m   02  
 14 4700 Geussens Robbe            ESAK  7.00m   02  
 15 3883 De Boeck Jelle            VMOL  6.97m   02  
 16 4427 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  6.75m   02  
 17 3663 Herremans Jordy           ACHL  6.07m   02  
 18 4620 El Ayadi Badr             OLSE  5.44m   02  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Dames Stand 1 Uur=13:37 
 1 276 Cuyvers Anna              VMOL  1.21m   05 PKA 1 
 2 766 Ruys Caro                  SPBO  1.10m   05 PKA 2 
 3 461 Laenen Margot             ACHL  1.07m   05 PKA 3 
 4 450 Vandendungen Aoife        LYRA  0.98m   05  
 5 1592 Mugabe Amani              AVKA  0.95m   05  
 5 2227 Pacque Gitte              ACHL  0.95m   05  
 7 828 Tops Sien                  ACHL  0.90m   05  
 8 763 Van Eeckhoven Annelies    OLSE  0.90m   06  
 9 700 Groesser Shanti           OLSE  0.90m   05  
 10 297 Cuyvers Mart              VMOL  0.90m   05  
 11 2207 Barbaix Sophie            ACBR  0.80m   06  
 12 151 Hennebel Floor            DUFF  0.80m   07  
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verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:04 
 1 3436 De Haes Elle              DUFF  4.11m   03 PKA 1 
 2 4065 Ludecke Sanne             OLSE  4.07m   03 PKA 2 
 3 3434 Van Den Brande Laura      DUFF  4.05m   03 PKA 3 
 4 3694 Van Dyck Hasse            GEEL  3.96m   04  
 5 4760 Iyamu Xena                BRAB  3.94m   03  
 6 4232 Engelen Fleur             OLSE  3.90m   03  
 7 3584 Yamba Laila               VMOL  3.88m   03  
 8 4744 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  3.83m   03  
 9 3510 Latte Rosemarie           ABES  3.83m   03  
 10 3886 Theeuws Kate              LIER  3.82m   03  
 11 4487 Marien Svelte             AVZK  3.67m   03  
 12 4135 Jacobs Mara               LYRA  3.59m   04  
 13 4195 Meulders Marie            AVZK  3.58m   04  
 14 4006 Prinzie Emma              OLSE  3.58m   03  
 15 4133 Henderickx June           LYRA  3.44m   04  
 16 3538 Leloup Eloise             DUFF  3.43m   03  
 17 4710 Martin Nina               BVAC  3.43m   03  
 18 4863 Wouters Imer              LYRA  3.42m   04  
 19 4335 Bernaers Ella             ZWAT  3.38m   04  
 20 4750 Van Den Neucker Noor      ABES  3.30m   03  
 21 4864 Wouters Mirthe            LYRA  3.26m   03  
 22 4052 Sels Sien                  OLSE  3.23m   03  
 23 4238 Marien Kyra               LIER  3.22m   03  
 24 4933 Konneh Bendu              BVAC  3.20m   04  
 25 3579 Roeymans Kato             VMOL  3.19m   03  
 26 4064 Vetters Hanne             OLSE  3.11m   03  
 27 4129 Loots Jitte                OLSE  3.08m   04  
 28 4209 Van Dyck Emma             AVKA  3.04m   03  
 29 3443 Hulsmans Ella             DUFF  3.02m   04  
 30 4481 Van Der Jonckheyd Kato    OLSE  3.02m   04  
 31 3440 Bernaerts Esther          DUFF  2.95m   03  
 32 3596 Vercaigne Mette           VMOL  2.92m   04  
 33 3808 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  2.91m   04  
 34 4433 Peetoom Nova*             ESAK  2.91m   04  
 35 4221 Addou Farah               OLSE  2.86m   03  
 36 4991 Regragui Lina             BRAB  2.78m   04  
 37 3964 Verwaest Janne            ARAC  2.31m   03  
  4337 Breugelmans Lotte         ZWAT      GP     04  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 284 Bula Bula Chadrak Belind. VMOL  9.60   05  
 2 43 Walschaers Marieke        ACHL  10.68   06  
 3 1592 Mugabe Amani              AVKA  11.01   05  
 4 699 Matthieu Marie            OLSE  11.20   06  
 5 1823 Dubrul Renee              OLSE  11.26   05  
 6 1032 Schueremans Mirte         BRAB  11.57   06  
 7 297 Cuyvers Mart              VMOL  11.90   05  
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60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:2 
 1 886 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  9.90   05  
 2 397 Haenen Yanah              GEEL  10.35   05  
 3 2029 El Aboussi Aya            OLSE  11.18   06  
 4 1552 Koppert Elisabeth         ATAC  11.31   06  
 5 987 Sene Anna                 OLSE  12.12   06  
 6 396 Lenaerts  Hanne           SPBO  12.13   07  
  461 Laenen Margot             ACHL      NG     05  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:3 
 1 1620 Hutsebaut  Jutta          AVZK  9.46   05  
 2 450 Vandendungen Aoife        LYRA  10.30   05  
 3 1278 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  10.65   06  
 4 2302 Klougbo Helene            BRAB  11.16   05  
 5 1096 Teck Ashley               AVKA  11.55   06  
 6 2086 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  11.58   06  
 7 1029 Sizian Hind                BRAB  12.61   05  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:4 
 1 603 Laureys Zoe               DUFF  9.68   05  
 2 1117 Schoonheydt Nuria         ACBR  10.31   06  
 3 1742 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau    GEEL  10.37   05  
 4 819 Diddens  Jytte            SPBO  11.10   06  
 5 777 Van Gelder Esme           OLSE  11.26   05  
 6 465 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  11.71   06  
 7 473 Van Gysel Julie           ACBR  11.98   07  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:5 
 1 283 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  10.11   05  
 2 1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte    AVKA  10.41   06  
 3 1496 Verelst  Stien             SPBO  10.44   07  
 4 630 Mees Jinse                 ACBR  11.10   05  
 5 982 Jordaens Noa              OLSE  11.12   05  
 6 1031 Schueremans  Lena         BRAB  11.74   07  
 7 227 Bernaerts Lotte           DUFF  12.08   07  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:6 
 1 148 Billiaert Lies             DUFF  10.03   05  
 2 597 Peeters Sara              LIER  10.22   05  
 3 1183 Van Gysel Charlotte       ACBR  10.91   05  
 4 697 Van Hyfte Astrid          OLSE  11.15   05  
 5 171 Cuyt Lize                  SPBO  12.55   07  
 6 1726 Prinzie Anna              OLSE  12.74   07  
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60 meter                  Ben Dames Reeksen Uur=13:19 
Reeks:7 
 1 451 De Vries Sam              LYRA  9.80   05  
 2 146 Boonen Louise             DUFF  10.21   05  
 3 909 Van Brusselen Ayla        AVKA  10.90   05  
 4 90 Schelkens Gynthe          DUFF  11.13   05  
 5 2207 Barbaix Sophie            ACBR  11.79   06  
 6 2121 De Neys Kaila             AVKA  12.90   07  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:49 
 1 3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne         ABES  10.24m   03 PKA 1 
 2 3681 Vosters Kaat              ATAC  8.56m   03 PKA 2 
 3 3707 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  7.96m   03 PKA 3 
 4 4009 Blockx June                OLSE  7.76m   03  
 5 3336 Gendarme Xana             AVZK  7.41m   04  
 6 4223 Kabamba Ndaya Grace       OLSE  7.22m   03  
 7 3357 Van Aelten Laura          ACHL  7.19m   04  
 8 4238 Marien Kyra               LIER  6.01m   03  
 9 4337 Breugelmans Lotte         ZWAT  5.25m   04  
 10 4126 De Dobbelaere Elke        DUFF  5.20m   04  
 11 3352 Helsen Louise             ACHL  5.15m   03  
 12 3929 De Bruyn Jeleen           KAPE  4.98m   03  
 13 4472 Van Den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  4.58m   04  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren Reeksen Uur=13:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 6545 Bala Tino                  BVAC  9.53   05  
 2 7143 De Cat Mika               ACHL  9.92   05  
 3 7127 Min Lars                   LYRA  10.25   05  
 4 9242 Van Herk Rijk*            ACBR  10.87   05  
 5 7394 Engels Artuur             SPBO  10.95   05  
 6 6852 De Wever Ryan             DUFF  11.06   06  
 7 9064 Regragui Charaf           BRAB  12.41   06  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 6593 Van Den Broeck Lucas      ACHL  9.48   05  
 2 7881 Van Raemdonck Kobe        BRAB  9.87   06  
 3 7595 Diddens  Jorne            SPBO  10.10   05  
 4 6755 Slegers  Lander           SPBO  10.18   05  
 5 7592 Claes Arno                 AVKA  10.21   05  
 6 6712 Vanhoeck Lennert          DUFF  10.73   06  
 7 6889 Gielen Stef                KAPE  11.49   06  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 6881 Verschoore Matisse        WIBO  9.77   05  
 2 9238 De Haes Ries              DUFF  10.26   05  
 3 9565 De Maeseneire Kobe        OLSE  10.26   05  
 4 7808 Aerts Robbe               WIBO  10.26   05  
 5 9309 De Baere  Frederik        SPBO  10.61   05  
 6 7687 Volckaerts Senn           HAKI  11.61   06  
 7 6817 Van Der Goten Jasper      ABES  12.30   06  
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60 meter                  Ben Heren Reeksen Uur=13:39 
Reeks:4 
 1 6890 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE  9.79   05  
 2 7793 Henderickx Sander         AVZK  9.84   05  
 3 8159 Hannes  Seppe             GEEL  10.41   06  
 4 8064 Printemps Yannick         ACBR  10.75   06  
 5 7588 De Hertogh Cis            AVKA  11.60   06  
 6 6942 Demeulemeester Wout       VMOL  12.46   07  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 8936 Geleyn Daan               OLSE  9.70   05  
 2 7122 Van Hoecke Jarne          LYRA  9.84   05  
 3 7504 Smets Jarno               OLSE  10.24   05  
 4 7244 Bevan George*             VMOL  10.81   06  
 5 7520 Addou Nassim              OLSE  11.47   06  
 6 6880 Verschoore  Abriel        WIBO  11.64   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames Reeksen Uur=14:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 4065 Ludecke Sanne             OLSE  9.15   03  
 2 3591 Bula Bula Daniela         VMOL  9.63   04  
 3 4864 Wouters Mirthe            LYRA  9.65   03  
 4 3353 Van De Perre Stien        ACHL  10.08   04  
 5 3456 Cuyt Joke                  SPBO  10.16   04  
 6 4053 Van Eeckhoven Sarah       OLSE  10.78   04  
 7 4433 Peetoom Nova*             ESAK  11.13   04  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4131 Udechukwu Hilary          OLSE  9.18   03  
 2 4195 Meulders Marie            AVZK  9.52   04  
 3 5174 White Emma                OLSE  9.67   03  
 4 3460 Borry Ine                  SPBO  9.99   04  
 5 4419 Boyart Fleur              OLSE  10.45   03  
 6 4863 Wouters Imer              LYRA  10.46   04  
 7 4991 Regragui Lina             BRAB  10.50   04  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4223 Kabamba Ndaya Grace       OLSE  9.24   03  
 2 3886 Theeuws Kate              LIER  9.43   03  
 3 4132 Henderickx Yali           LYRA  9.49   04  
 4 4133 Henderickx June           LYRA  9.65   04  
 5 4812 Verstrepen Sara           DUFF  9.92   03  
 6 4358 Koppert Emma-louise       ATAC  10.61   04  
 7 4521 Schrooten Marie           ABES  10.85   04  
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60 meter                  Pup Dames Reeksen Uur=14:06 
Reeks:4 
 1 3584 Yamba Laila               VMOL  9.04   03  
 2 3442 Vanhoeck Emma             DUFF  9.45   04  
 3 3510 Latte Rosemarie           ABES  9.49   03  
 4 5140 Stevens Angelique         OLSE  9.55   04  
 5 4335 Bernaers Ella             ZWAT  9.65   04  
 6 3543 Tierens Anouk             WIBO  9.97   04  
 7 4221 Addou Farah               OLSE  10.57   03  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 3694 Van Dyck Hasse            GEEL  9.25   04  
 2 3441 Boonen Cato               DUFF  9.37   03  
 3 3360 De Kort Jaane             ACHL  9.44   03  
 4 3511 Vanhove Noor              ABES  10.24   04  
 5 4229 Jordaens Yentl            OLSE  10.41   03  
 6 3994 Van Huysse Zita           OLSE  10.72   04  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeksen Uur=14:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 802 Artois Stephane           KAPE  9.08   04  
 2 2385 Bekkour Faisal            AVKA  9.38   03  
 3 88 Van Den Broeck Jonas      ACHL  9.46   03  
 4 78 Desmedt Ferre             ACHL  9.48   04  
 5 1071 Marckx Lennert            HAKI  9.82   03  
 6 935 De Clerck Yarno           OLSE  9.99   04  
 7 764 Min Jari                   LIER  11.54   03  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 1285 Vanooteghem Wout          ACHL  9.01   04  
 2 407 Stappers Jente            VMOL  9.45   03  
 3 1162 Lambrechts Maarten        AVZK  9.54   03  
 4 1350 Vermeiren Ferre           OLSE  9.91   03  
 5 2051 Fryns Matisse             ABES  10.22   03  
 6 1282 Bidane Adam               BRAB  10.31   03  
 7 341 Van San Jasper            WIBO  10.68   03  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 416 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  9.16   04  
 2 340 Torfs Emiel                WIBO  9.47   03  
 3 973 Claes Jonathan            ACHL  9.75   03  
 4 992 De Hertogh Kobe           AVKA  9.99   03  
 5 1430 Jochems Seppe             AVKA  10.10   03  
 6 785 Devisscher Lauren         KAPE  10.21   03  
 7 1195 Van Reyn Ian              OLSE  11.95   04  
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60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeksen Uur=14:42 
Reeks:4 
 1 1277 De Lathouwer Victor       BRAB  8.89   03  
 2 622 Arnouts Glenn             LYRA  9.42   04  
 3 1297 De Cauwer Thijs           ABES  9.54   04  
 4 823 Verwaest Jonas            ARAC  9.64   04  
 5 2210 N'diaye Djibril           OLSE  10.17   03  
 6 2325 Goethaert Teun            ACHL  10.19   04  
  273 Brouwers Piet             ABES     DIS     03  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 1394 Haeck Kevin               SPBO  9.10   03  
 2 1318 Bruyns Tijs                ACHL  9.31   03  
 3 286 Uyttenhove Stef           ABES  9.39   03  
 4 1725 Andries Thomas            DUFF  9.76   03  
 5 403 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  9.78   04  
 6 212 Van Malderen  Dries       DUFF  10.21   04  
 7 1532 Horemans Robin            DUFF  10.49   03  
 
Reeks:6 
 1 710 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  9.23   03  
 2 409 Smolders Jetze            VMOL  9.47   04  
 3 993 Marichal Jarno            AVKA  9.68   03  
 4 765 Peeters Mathias           LIER  9.72   03  
 5 2174 Thompson Nwachukroy H. ATAC  9.84   04  
 6 399 Demeulemeester Thijs      VMOL  9.92   03  
 7 941 Morreel Joppe             LIER  10.50   03 
  
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:49 
 1 3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne         ABES  10.24m   03 PKA 1 
 2 3681 Vosters Kaat              ATAC  8.56m   03 PKA 2 
 3 3707 Bruynseels Isabelle       BVAC  7.96m   03 PKA 3 
 4 4009 Blockx June                OLSE  7.76m   03  
 5 3336 Gendarme Xana             AVZK  7.41m   04  
 6 4223 Kabamba Ndaya Grace       OLSE  7.22m   03  
 7 3357 Van Aelten Laura          ACHL  7.19m   04  
 8 4238 Marien Kyra               LIER  6.01m   03  
 9 4337 Breugelmans Lotte         ZWAT  5.25m   04  
 10 4126 De Dobbelaere Elke        DUFF  5.20m   04  
 11 3352 Helsen Louise             ACHL  5.15m   03  
 12 3929 De Bruyn Jeleen           KAPE  4.98m   03  
 13 4472 Van Den Bossche Elyn      AVKA  4.58m   04  
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hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:07 
 1 257 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  26.07m   05 PKA 1 
 2 278 Hus Evelien                VMOL  24.31m   05 PKA 2 
 3 454 Min Lena                   LYRA  21.92m   05 PKA 3 
 4 1127 El Ayadi Nisrine          OLSE  20.17m   05  
 5 1295 Marien Kjersti            AVZK  20.09m   05  
 6 35 Milloen Sarie             AVZK  18.80m   05  
 7 1923 Vaudo Nina*               ESAK  14.26m   07  
 8 909 Van Brusselen Ayla        AVKA  12.43m   05  
 9 2121 De Neys Kaila             AVKA  10.30m   07  
 10 893 Op De Beeck Maite         HAKI  5.53m   07  
 11 987 Sene Anna                 OLSE  5.29m   06  
 
hoogspringen              Min Dames Stand 2 Uur=15:16 
 1 6457 Ooms Janne                VMOL  1.52m   01 PKA 1 
 1 7333 Vanbellingen Dadjika      ACHL  1.52m   01 PKA 1 
 3 7138 Vanden Bosch Amber        ZWAT  1.46m   01 PKA 3 
 4 6666 Doms Emma                 RAM   1.40m   01  
 5 7313 Berben Jana               KAPE  1.37m   01  
 6 6983 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  1.37m   02  
 7 6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara      AVKA  1.28m   01  
 8 6895 Corluy Gwen               AVKA  1.25m   02  
 9 6425 Van Den Eynde Lene        WIBO  1.25m   01  
 10 6979 Rens Bo                    WIBO  1.20m   02  
 11 7002 Lemhouer Inasse           OLSE  1.20m   01  
 12 7381 Luyten Julie               LIER  1.15m   01  
 13 7353 D'haen Amber              BVAC  1.15m   01  
 14 6612 Le Clerq Indy             LYRA  1.10m   02  
 15 6980 Rens Britt                 WIBO  1.10m   02  
  6220 Maes Renke                BVAC      GP     02  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=14:38 
 1 885 Vijgen Rik                 OLSE  19.33m   03 PKA 1 
 2 1070 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  19.24m   03 PKA 2 
 3 1858 Berkmans Taro             ABES  18.71m   04 PKA 3 
 4 1351 El Idrissi Ayoub*         OLSE  16.83m   03  
 5 1069 Hulstaert Ferre           HAKI  15.95m   04  
 6 1375 Van Der Vreken Stijn      ZWAT  15.69m   04  
 7 614 Bogaerts Timo             LYRA  15.66m   03  
 8 1312 Hendrix Ward              ABES  15.31m   03  
 9 762 Fieuws Barend             LIER  15.11m   03  
 10 697 Gysen Dries               KAPE  14.32m   04  
 11 1198 Brym Yari                  OLSE  12.73m   03  
 12 36 Naets Ilan                 AVZK  12.63m   04  
 13 1090 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  12.48m   04  
 14 1367 Casier Ilian               HAKI  12.24m   04  
 15 1553 Scheldeman Jonas          ABES  11.79m   03  
 16 761 De Peuter Fabio           LIER  11.78m   04  
 17 883 Van Hyfte Vincent         OLSE  10.48m   03  
 
 

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering



 
RESULTATEN  

Provinciale kampioenschappen Jeugd 

Meeting nr. 138 ---- Zaterdag 28 juni 2014 
 
 

 
 
 

 --- 17 ---  -- 
Kon. OLSE Merksem Atletiekclub vzw. 

Stadion De Rode Loop, Rode Loopstraat, 2170 Merksem 
www.olseac.be 

 

 
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=11:43 
 1 3659 Desmedt Jens              ACHL  5.04m   01 PKA 1 
 2 3661 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  4.73m   01 PKA 2 
 3 3629 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  4.41m   01 PKA 3 
 4 4392 Van Hulle Robin           OLSE  4.39m   01  
 5 3969 Philips - T61 Brent       KAPE  4.37m   02  
 6 4472 Peeters Jannes            AVZK  4.24m   02  
 7 4322 Dehertogh Gerben          SPBO  4.23m   02  
 8 4477 Van Der Taelen Arne       BONH  4.19m   02  
 9 4270 Van Doorslaer Rens        OLSE  4.05m   01  
 10 4184 Van Roeyen Jonas          LIER  4.05m   02  
 11 4334 Saint Ghislain Ibo        OLSE  4.02m   01  
 12 4133 Mous Jonas                KAPE  3.98m   01  
 13 4328 Morreel Arne              LIER  3.92m   01  
 14 3827 Callaerts Jasper          WIBO  3.91m   02  
 15 4397 Elst Lucas                 LYRA  3.90m   02  
 16 3882 Nuyts Mike                VMOL  3.73m   01  
 17 4051 Arnouts Nick              LYRA  3.70m   01  
 18 4460 Van Tichelt Brent         ACHL  3.53m   01  
 19 4426 Hulstaert Gilles          HAKI  3.38m   02  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=14:56 
 1 886 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  11.20m   05 PKA 1 
 2 245 Leloup Olivia             DUFF  8.93m   05 PKA 2 
 3 257 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  8.24m   05 PKA 3 
 4 1295 Marien Kjersti            AVZK  7.34m   05  
 5 1923 Vaudo Nina*               ESAK  6.86m   07  
 6 1552 Koppert Elisabeth         ATAC  6.29m   06  
 7 1127 El Ayadi Nisrine          OLSE  6.22m   05  
 8 887 Meuris Ina                 HAKI  6.02m   05  
 9 1229 Van Eynde Leni            LYRA  5.91m   05  
 10 205 Uyttenhove Anke           ABES  5.35m   05  
 11 1032 Schueremans Mirte         BRAB  4.91m   06  
 12 465 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  4.78m   06  
 13 1476 Van Der Veeken Nora       LYRA  4.41m   05  
 14 1029 Sizian Hind                BRAB  4.30m   05  
 15 649 Verwaest Lotte            ARAC  3.43m   06  
 16 1031 Schueremans  Lena         BRAB  3.24m   07  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
RESULTATEN  

Provinciale kampioenschappen Jeugd 

Meeting nr. 138 ---- Zaterdag 28 juni 2014 
 
 

 
 
 

 --- 18 ---  -- 
Kon. OLSE Merksem Atletiekclub vzw. 

Stadion De Rode Loop, Rode Loopstraat, 2170 Merksem 
www.olseac.be 

 

 
 
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:07 
 1 6878 Van Den Eynde Rune        WIBO  28.53m   05 PKA 1 
 2 6708 Michiels Zias             DUFF  27.50m   05 PKA 2 
 3 7684 Van Den Steen Beau        HAKI  26.79m   05 PKA 3 
 4 8600 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  25.16m   05  
 5 7592 Claes Arno                 AVKA  24.38m   05  
 6 7681 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  22.94m   06  
 7 7952 Bruyns Warre              ACHL  22.11m   05  
 8 9365 Van Den Brande Alexander  DUFF  20.88m   05  
 9 7593 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  20.00m   06  
 10 7312 Degrande  Tijs            SPBO  19.50m   06  
 11 7183 De Herdt Lars             DUFF  17.86m   06  
 12 7344 Meeus Rube                ARAC  17.72m   06  
 13 7410 Dewispelaere Kalle        OLSE  11.77m   06  
 14 6938 Willems Levi              VMOL  10.03m   07  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames Reeksen Uur=15:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 6460 Oost Morgan               AVZK  11.30   02  
 2 7784 Kosama Eva                BVAC  11.35   02  
 3 6855 Van Linden Dani           OLSE  11.49   02  
 4 6381 Diels Esther               ACHL  11.85   02  
 5 6898 Callaert Jana              AVKA  12.01   01  
 6 7046 Dilien Jennifer           BRAB  12.04   01  
 7 7602 Keuleers Zita             LYRA  13.06   02  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 6520 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   11.10   01  
 2 6325 Peeters Jetse             DUFF  11.29   02  
 3 7137 Van Der Vreken Lotte      ZWAT  11.78   01  
 4 6522 Kuyucuoglu Seliha         RAM   11.94   02  
 5 6464 Neirinckx Anne-sophie     VMOL  12.19   02  
 6 7185 Slaedts Jasmine           ARAC  12.45   01  
 7 7080 Sabau Evy                 AVKA  12.69   02  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 7181 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  11.14   02  
 2 7224 Ilegems Sarah             AVKA  11.46   01  
 3 7736 Wuyts Kato                LYRA  11.72   01  
 4 6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  11.82   02  
 5 6379 Vanhove Kaat              ABES  12.41   01  
 6 7267 Marckx Emma               ABES  12.60   01  
 7 7511 Smets Nienke              ARAC  12.86   02  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren Reeksen Uur=15:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 4982 Claessens Bram            LYRA  10.78   01  
 2 3627 Ceulemans Vincent         AVZK  11.25   02  
 3 3880 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  12.01   02  
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 4 4477 Van Der Taelen Arne       BONH  12.02   02  
 5 4091 Domen Remco               BONH  12.57   02  
 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren Reeksen Uur=15:25 
Reeks:2 
 1 4890 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  10.84   01  
 2 4845 Wauters  Arne             SPBO  10.97   02  
 3 5247 Moens Milo                ZWAT  11.63   02  
 4 4699 Peetoom Nelson*           ESAK  11.87   01  
 5 3885 Vervloessem Wouter        VMOL  12.31   01  
 6 4324 Deckers Lowie             OLSE  13.45   02  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4241 Dehaes Ilias               LYRA  11.57   02  
 2 3739 Van Santfoort Elias       DUFF  11.78   01  
 3 4397 Elst Lucas                 LYRA  12.06   02  
 4 3890 Smolders Jarne            VMOL  12.22   01  
 5 5361 VAN HOOF  Arthur          LIER  12.92   02  
 6 4509 Van Espen Andreas         LIER  12.93   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Finale Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 284 Bula Bula Chadrak Belind. VMOL  9.24   05 PKA 1 
 2 1620 Hutsebaut  Jutta          AVZK  9.40   05 PKA 2 
 3 603 Laureys Zoe               DUFF  9.60   05 PKA 3 
 4 886 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  9.72   05  
 5 283 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  9.73   05  
 6 451 De Vries Sam              LYRA  9.79   05  
 7 148 Billiaert Lies             DUFF  10.05   05 
  
hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:07 
 1 257 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  26.07m   05 PKA 1 
 2 278 Hus Evelien                VMOL  24.31m   05 PKA 2 
 3 454 Min Lena                   LYRA  21.92m   05 PKA 3 
 4 1127 El Ayadi Nisrine          OLSE  20.17m   05  
 5 1295 Marien Kjersti            AVZK  20.09m   05  
 6 35 Milloen Sarie             AVZK  18.80m   05  
 7 1923 Vaudo Nina*               ESAK  14.26m   07  
 8 909 Van Brusselen Ayla        AVKA  12.43m   05  
 9 2121 De Neys Kaila             AVKA  10.30m   07  
 10 893 Op De Beeck Maite         HAKI  5.53m   07  
 11 987 Sene Anna                 OLSE  5.29m   06  
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hoogspringen              Min Dames Stand 2 Uur=15:16 
 1 6457 Ooms Janne                VMOL  1.52m   01 PKA 1 
 1 7333 Vanbellingen Dadjika      ACHL  1.52m   01 PKA 1 
 3 7138 Vanden Bosch Amber        ZWAT  1.46m   01 PKA 3 
 4 6666 Doms Emma                 RAM   1.40m   01  
 5 7313 Berben Jana               KAPE  1.37m   01  
 6 6983 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  1.37m   02  
 7 6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara      AVKA  1.28m   01  
 8 6895 Corluy Gwen               AVKA  1.25m   02  
 9 6425 Van Den Eynde Lene        WIBO  1.25m   01  
 10 6979 Rens Bo                    WIBO  1.20m   02  
 11 7002 Lemhouer Inasse           OLSE  1.20m   01  
 12 7381 Luyten Julie               LIER  1.15m   01  
 13 7353 D'haen Amber              BVAC  1.15m   01  
 14 6612 Le Clerq Indy             LYRA  1.10m   02  
 15 6980 Rens Britt                 WIBO  1.10m   02  
  6220 Maes Renke                BVAC      GP     02  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=14:38 
 1 885 Vijgen Rik                 OLSE  19.33m   03 PKA 1 
 2 1070 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  19.24m   03 PKA 2 
 3 1858 Berkmans Taro             ABES  18.71m   04 PKA 3 
 4 1351 El Idrissi Ayoub*         OLSE  16.83m   03  
 5 1069 Hulstaert Ferre           HAKI  15.95m   04  
 6 1375 Van Der Vreken Stijn      ZWAT  15.69m   04  
 7 614 Bogaerts Timo             LYRA  15.66m   03  
 8 1312 Hendrix Ward              ABES  15.31m   03  
 9 762 Fieuws Barend             LIER  15.11m   03  
 10 697 Gysen Dries               KAPE  14.32m   04  
 11 1198 Brym Yari                  OLSE  12.73m   03  
 12 36 Naets Ilan                 AVZK  12.63m   04  
 13 1090 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  12.48m   04  
 14 1367 Casier Ilian               HAKI  12.24m   04  
 15 1553 Scheldeman Jonas          ABES  11.79m   03  
 16 761 De Peuter Fabio           LIER  11.78m   04  
 17 883 Van Hyfte Vincent         OLSE  10.48m   03  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren Reeksen Uur=14:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 802 Artois Stephane           KAPE  9.08   04  
 2 2385 Bekkour Faisal            AVKA  9.38   03  
 3 88 Van Den Broeck Jonas      ACHL  9.46   03  
 4 78 Desmedt Ferre             ACHL  9.48   04  
 5 1071 Marckx Lennert            HAKI  9.82   03  
 6 935 De Clerck Yarno           OLSE  9.99   04  
 7 764 Min Jari                   LIER  11.54   03  
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verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=11:43 
 1 3659 Desmedt Jens              ACHL  5.04m   01 PKA 1 
 2 3661 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  4.73m   01 PKA 2 
 3 3629 D'hooghe Zico             AVZK  4.41m   01 PKA 3 
 4 4392 Van Hulle Robin           OLSE  4.39m   01  
 5 3969 Philips - T61 Brent       KAPE  4.37m   02  
 6 4472 Peeters Jannes            AVZK  4.24m   02  
 7 4322 Dehertogh Gerben          SPBO  4.23m   02  
 8 4477 Van Der Taelen Arne       BONH  4.19m   02  
 9 4270 Van Doorslaer Rens        OLSE  4.05m   01  
 10 4184 Van Roeyen Jonas          LIER  4.05m   02  
 11 4334 Saint Ghislain Ibo        OLSE  4.02m   01  
 12 4133 Mous Jonas                KAPE  3.98m   01  
 13 4328 Morreel Arne              LIER  3.92m   01  
 14 3827 Callaerts Jasper          WIBO  3.91m   02  
 15 4397 Elst Lucas                 LYRA  3.90m   02  
 16 3882 Nuyts Mike                VMOL  3.73m   01  
 17 4051 Arnouts Nick              LYRA  3.70m   01  
 18 4460 Van Tichelt Brent         ACHL  3.53m   01  
 19 4426 Hulstaert Gilles          HAKI  3.38m   02  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=14:56 
 1 886 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  11.20m   05 PKA 1 
 2 245 Leloup Olivia             DUFF  8.93m   05 PKA 2 
 3 257 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  8.24m   05 PKA 3 
 4 1295 Marien Kjersti            AVZK  7.34m   05  
 5 1923 Vaudo Nina*               ESAK  6.86m   07  
 6 1552 Koppert Elisabeth         ATAC  6.29m   06  
 7 1127 El Ayadi Nisrine          OLSE  6.22m   05  
 8 887 Meuris Ina                 HAKI  6.02m   05  
 9 1229 Van Eynde Leni            LYRA  5.91m   05  
 10 205 Uyttenhove Anke           ABES  5.35m   05  
 11 1032 Schueremans Mirte         BRAB  4.91m   06  
 12 465 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  4.78m   06  
 13 1476 Van Der Veeken Nora       LYRA  4.41m   05  
 14 1029 Sizian Hind                BRAB  4.30m   05  
 15 649 Verwaest Lotte            ARAC  3.43m   06  
 16 1031 Schueremans  Lena         BRAB  3.24m   07  
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hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:07 
 1 6878 Van Den Eynde Rune        WIBO  28.53m   05 PKA 1 
 2 6708 Michiels Zias             DUFF  27.50m   05 PKA 2 
 3 7684 Van Den Steen Beau        HAKI  26.79m   05 PKA 3 
 4 8600 Tamba Elijah              BVAC  25.16m   05  
 5 7592 Claes Arno                 AVKA  24.38m   05  
 6 7681 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  22.94m   06  
 7 7952 Bruyns Warre              ACHL  22.11m   05  
 8 9365 Van Den Brande Alexander  DUFF  20.88m   05  
 9 7593 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  20.00m   06  
 10 7312 Degrande  Tijs            SPBO  19.50m   06  
 11 7183 De Herdt Lars             DUFF  17.86m   06  
 12 7344 Meeus Rube                ARAC  17.72m   06  
 13 7410 Dewispelaere Kalle        OLSE  11.77m   06  
 14 6938 Willems Levi              VMOL  10.03m   07  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames Reeksen Uur=15:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 6460 Oost Morgan               AVZK  11.30   02  
 2 7784 Kosama Eva                BVAC  11.35   02  
 3 6855 Van Linden Dani           OLSE  11.49   02  
 4 6381 Diels Esther               ACHL  11.85   02  
 5 6898 Callaert Jana              AVKA  12.01   01  
 6 7046 Dilien Jennifer           BRAB  12.04   01  
 7 7602 Keuleers Zita             LYRA  13.06   02  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 6520 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   11.10   01  
 2 6325 Peeters Jetse             DUFF  11.29   02  
 3 7137 Van Der Vreken Lotte      ZWAT  11.78   01  
 4 6522 Kuyucuoglu Seliha         RAM   11.94   02  
 5 6464 Neirinckx Anne-sophie     VMOL  12.19   02  
 6 7185 Slaedts Jasmine           ARAC  12.45   01  
 7 7080 Sabau Evy                  AVKA  12.69   02  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 7181 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  11.14   02  
 2 7224 Ilegems Sarah             AVKA  11.46   01  
 3 7736 Wuyts Kato                LYRA  11.72   01  
 4 6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  11.82   02  
 5 6379 Vanhove Kaat              ABES  12.41   01  
 6 7267 Marckx Emma               ABES  12.60   01  
 7 7511 Smets Nienke              ARAC  12.86   02  
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80 meter                  Min Heren Reeksen Uur=15:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 4982 Claessens Bram            LYRA  10.78   01  
 2 3627 Ceulemans Vincent         AVZK  11.25   02  
 3 3880 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  12.01   02  
 4 4477 Van Der Taelen Arne       BONH  12.02   02  
 5 4091 Domen Remco               BONH  12.57   02  
 
 
80 meter                  Min Heren Reeksen Uur=15:25 
Reeks:2 
 1 4890 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  10.84   01  
 2 4845 Wauters  Arne             SPBO  10.97   02  
 3 5247 Moens Milo                ZWAT  11.63   02  
 4 4699 Peetoom Nelson*           ESAK  11.87   01  
 5 3885 Vervloessem Wouter        VMOL  12.31   01  
 6 4324 Deckers Lowie             OLSE  13.45   02  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4241 Dehaes Ilias               LYRA  11.57   02  
 2 3739 Van Santfoort Elias       DUFF  11.78   01  
 3 4397 Elst Lucas                 LYRA  12.06   02  
 4 3890 Smolders Jarne            VMOL  12.22   01  
 5 5361 VAN HOOF  Arthur          LIER  12.92   02  
 6 4509 Van Espen Andreas         LIER  12.93   02  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=15:46 
 1 3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne         ABES  28.53m   03 PKA 1 
 2 4528 Noyens Jolien             ACHL  19.12m   03 PKA 2 
 3 3351 De Schutter Luna          ACHL  17.31m   03 PKA 3 
 4 4239 Marien Lucca              LIER  17.02m   03  
 5 3336 Gendarme Xana             AVZK  16.22m   04  
 6 4009 Blockx June                OLSE  15.88m   03  
 7 3350 Herremans Lani            ACHL  15.69m   04  
 8 4194 De Rijck Lola              AVZK  11.61m   04  
 9 3883 Bax Axelle                LIER  11.30m   03  
 10 4242 Vandepaer Hanne           LIER  11.26m   03  
 11 3352 Helsen Louise             ACHL  10.45m   03  
 12 4066 Saint Ghislain Luka       OLSE  8.24m   04  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames Finale Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 284 Bula Bula Chadrak Belind. VMOL  9.24   05 PKA 1 
 2 1620 Hutsebaut  Jutta          AVZK  9.40   05 PKA 2 
 3 603 Laureys Zoe               DUFF  9.60   05 PKA 3 
 4 886 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  9.72   05  
 5 283 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  9.73   05  
 6 451 De Vries Sam              LYRA  9.79   05  
 7 148 Billiaert Lies             DUFF  10.05   05  
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60 meter                  Ben Heren Finale Uur=15:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 6545 Bala Tino                  BVAC  9.11   05 PKA 1 
 2 6593 Van Den Broeck Lucas      ACHL  9.20   05 PKA 2 
 3 6881 Verschoore Matisse        WIBO  9.44   05 PKA 3 
 4 8936 Geleyn Daan               OLSE  9.49   05  
 5 7793 Henderickx Sander         AVZK  9.50   05  
 6 6890 Anthonissen Daniel        KAPE  9.53   05  
 7 7122 Van Hoecke Jarne          LYRA  9.62   05  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames Finale Uur=15:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 4065 Ludecke Sanne             OLSE  8.76   03 PKA 1 
 2 4131 Udechukwu Hilary          OLSE  8.85   03 PKA 2 
 3 3584 Yamba Laila               VMOL  8.95   03 PKA 3 
 4 3694 Van Dyck Hasse            GEEL  9.02   04  
 5 4223 Kabamba Ndaya Grace       OLSE  9.16   03  
 6 3886 Theeuws Kate              LIER  9.18   03  
 7 3441 Boonen Cato               DUFF  9.19   03  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren Finale Uur=15:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 802 Artois Stephane           KAPE  8.70   04 PKA 1 
 2 1277 De Lathouwer Victor       BRAB  8.86   03 PKA 2 
 3 1394 Haeck Kevin               SPBO  8.88   03 PKA 3 
 4 1285 Vanooteghem Wout          ACHL  8.94   04  
 5 710 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  9.00   03  
 6 416 Clarke Nathan             VMOL  9.17   04  
 7 1318 Bruyns Tijs                ACHL  9.25   03  
 
polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=16:02 
 1 6926 Hooyberghs Fleur          ARAC  2.35m     01 PKA 1 
 2 6247 Fall Diara                 ACHL  2.35m     01 PKA 2 
 3 6852 Deckers Lissa             OLSE  1.65m   01 PKA 3 
 
80 meter                  Min Dames Finale Uur=15:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 7181 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  10.97   02 PKA 1 
 2 6520 Ziarczyk Martha           RAM   11.11   01 PKA 2 
 3 6325 Peeters Jetse             DUFF  11.23   02 PKA 3 
 4 6460 Oost Morgan               AVZK  11.26   02  
 5 7224 Ilegems Sarah             AVKA  11.39   01  
 6 6855 Van Linden Dani           OLSE  11.41   02  
 7 7784 Kosama Eva                BVAC  11.42   02  
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80 meter                  Min Heren Finale Uur=15:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 4982 Claessens Bram            LYRA  10.56   01 PKA 1 
 2 4890 Masudi Jayda              BVAC  10.80   01 PKA 2 
 3 4845 Wauters  Arne             SPBO  10.86   02 PKA 3 
 4 3739 Van Santfoort Elias       DUFF  11.41   01  
 5 5247 Moens Milo                ZWAT  11.45   02  
 6 4241 Dehaes Ilias               LYRA  11.53   02  
 7 3627 Ceulemans Vincent         AVZK  11.55   02  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:07 
 1 352 Anthonissen Alexander     KAPE  10.02m   04 PKA 1 
 2 1284 Vanooteghem Robbe         ACHL  8.10m   03 PKA 2 
 3 1252 Van Herck Stan            BRAB  7.78m   03 PKA 3 
 4 697 Gysen Dries               KAPE  7.78m   04  
 5 1418 Van Den Bossche  Yenten   SPBO  7.49m   04  
 6 273 Brouwers Piet             ABES  7.40m   03  
 7 1430 Jochems Seppe             AVKA  6.92m   03  
 8 762 Fieuws Barend             LIER  6.84m   03  
 9 1380 Vonck Bram                ZWAT  6.64m   03  
 10 1251 Vandermaesen Jaro         BRAB  6.62m   03  
 11 973 Claes Jonathan            ACHL  6.40m   03  
 12 1070 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  6.21m   03  
 13 92 Van De Perre Kamiel       ACHL  6.12m   04  
 14 1162 Lambrechts Maarten        AVZK  6.00m   03  
  
600 meter                 Ben Dames R.Finale  Uur=16:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 2303 Van Der Jonckheyd Hanne   OLSE  2'08.27   05  
 2 1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte    AVKA  2'13.92   06  
 3 630 Mees Jinse                 ACBR  2'17.38   05  
 4 278 Hus Evelien                VMOL  2'20.74   05  
 5 1076 Hendrix  Nora             ABES  2'20.85   06  
 6 2029 El Aboussi Aya            OLSE  2'20.87   06  
 7 819 Diddens  Jytte            SPBO  2'22.82   06  
 8 169 Deloose  Amy              SPBO  2'23.16   06  
 9 90 Schelkens Gynthe          DUFF  2'23.29   05  
 10 1823 Dubrul Renee              OLSE  2'23.77   05  
 11 828 Tops Sien                  ACHL  2'24.81   05  
 12 151 Hennebel Floor            DUFF  2'28.26   07  
 13 51 Paulussen Fien            ACHL  2'31.23   06  
 14 777 Van Gelder Esme           OLSE  2'31.33   05  
 15 171 Cuyt Lize                  SPBO  2'45.13   07  
 16 1726 Prinzie Anna              OLSE  2'49.49   07  
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600 meter                 Ben Dames R.Finale  Uur=16:15 
Reeks:2 
 1 1178 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  1'57.85   05 PKA 1 
 2 289 Davids Maithe             VMOL  1'58.37   05 PKA 2 
 3 284 Bula Bula Chadrak Belind. VMOL  2'02.05   05 PKA 3 
 4 245 Leloup Olivia             DUFF  2'04.16   05  
 5 766 Ruys Caro                  SPBO  2'07.37   05  
 6 1228 Van Eynde Mila            LYRA  2'08.58   05  
 7 686 Keuppens Lenka            ATAC  2'10.62   06  
 8 146 Boonen Louise             DUFF  2'11.03   05  
 9 1117 Schoonheydt Nuria         ACBR  2'11.91   06  
 10 295 Schraepen Zoe             VMOL  2'12.19   06  
 11 1203 Deckx Louise              VMOL  2'14.11   06  
 12 397 Haenen Yanah              GEEL  2'15.01   05  
 13 283 Bula Bula Mechak Linda    VMOL  2'15.22   05  
 14 854 De Bruyn Shirley          LYRA  2'15.89   05  
 15 597 Peeters Sara              LIER  2'16.22   05  
 16 292 Vaesen Britt              VMOL  2'16.41   05 
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren Stand 1 Uur=16:49 
 1 701 Vandeweyer  Dries         GEEL  1.38m   03 PKA 1 
 2 77 Torfs Robbe               ACHL  1.38m   03 PKA 2 
 3 36 Naets Ilan                 AVZK  1.32m   04 PKA 3 
 4 2399 De Bot Phoenix            OLSE  1.29m   03  
 5 622 Arnouts Glenn             LYRA  1.26m   04  
 6 1868 CRAENEN  Sander           LIER  1.23m   04  
 7 1418 Van Den Bossche  Yenten   SPBO  1.20m   04  
 8 1310 Bisschops Ilan            ABES  1.20m   03  
 9 84 Laenen Mees               ACHL  1.15m   04  
 10 659 Van Eynde Frederik        BONH  1.15m   03  
 11 1071 Marckx Lennert            HAKI  1.15m   03  
 12 407 Stappers Jente            VMOL  1.10m   03  
 12 1090 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  1.10m   04  
 12 254 Borry Thomas              SPBO  1.10m   03  
 15 761 De Peuter Fabio           LIER  1.10m   04  
 15 937 Ruys Jente                 SPBO  1.10m   03  
 17 2210 N'diaye Djibril           OLSE  1.10m   03  
 17 765 Peeters Mathias           LIER  1.10m   03  
 19 782 Degrande  Wout            SPBO  1.10m   04  
 20 1215 Vandepaer Jonas           LIER  1.10m   03  
 21 1858 Berkmans Taro             ABES  1.05m   04  
 22 1271 Dherdt Matteo             BRAB  1.00m   04  
 23 938 Deckers Gille             OLSE  1.00m   04  
 24 400 Lin Yan                    VMOL  0.95m   04  
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verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=17:01 
 1 6814 Latte Jan-willem          ABES  3.73m   05 PKA 1 
 2 7122 Van Hoecke Jarne          LYRA  3.68m   05 PKA 2 
 3 9116 Thompson Nwachukroy D.. ATAC  3.65m   06 PKA 3 
 4 6593 Van Den Broeck Lucas      ACHL  3.53m   05  
 5 7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  3.45m   05  
 6 7907 Klougbo Cedric            BRAB  3.43m   05  
 7 6545 Bala Tino                  BVAC  3.38m   05  
 8 9565 De Maeseneire Kobe        OLSE  3.29m   05  
 9 7504 Smets Jarno               OLSE  3.28m   05  
 10 9238 De Haes Ries              DUFF  3.27m   05  
 11 6881 Verschoore Matisse        WIBO  3.26m   05  
 12 7302 Min Axel                   LIER  3.23m   05  
 13 8936 Geleyn Daan               OLSE  3.21m   05  
 14 7198 Vereycken  Ruben          RAM   3.18m   05  
 15 7593 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  3.16m   06  
 16 7895 Domen Oscar               BRAB  3.16m   05  
 17 6597 Boeckx Floris             ACHL  3.15m   05  
 18 9365 Van Den Brande Alexander  DUFF  3.13m   05  
 19 7595 Diddens  Jorne            SPBO  3.13m   05  
 20 7629 Haeck Bjarne              DUFF  3.08m   05  
 21 7952 Bruyns Warre              ACHL  3.03m   05  
 22 6709 Bernaerts Timo            DUFF  3.00m   05  
 23 8064 Printemps Yannick         ACBR  2.99m   06  
 24 9514 Bisschops Yaron           ABES  2.94m   06  
 25 7199 Vereycken Ides            RAM   2.90m   06  
 26 7803 Van Der Taelen Torn       BONH  2.86m   05  
 27 7825 Sels Flor                  OLSE  2.86m   06  
 28 7061 De Maertelaere Lennert    GEEL  2.82m   05  
 29 7514 Corbiau Maxime            LIER  2.78m   06  
 30 7826 De Caluwe Robin           OLSE  2.78m   05  
 31 7843 Devriendt Lars            LIER  2.73m   06  
 32 6880 Verschoore  Abriel        WIBO  2.69m   07  
 33 6712 Vanhoeck Lennert          DUFF  2.63m   06  
 34 7844 Van Den Bogerd Wout       LIER  2.60m   06  
 35 9497 Aouragh Reda              BRAB  2.60m   06  
 36 8117 Boyart Beau               OLSE  2.55m   05  
 37 9173 N'diaye Papi              OLSE  2.55m   05  
 38 7355 Verwaest Siebe            ARAC  2.52m   05  
 39 8118 Boyart Joppe              OLSE  2.35m   07  
 40 9064 Regragui Charaf           BRAB  2.32m   06  
  6817 Van Der Goten Jasper      ABES      GP     06  
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speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=16:28 
 1 6246 Eelen Karlien             ACHL  25.42m   02 PKA 1 
 2 6717 Bervoets Stien            LIER  24.56m   01 PKA 2 
 3 7327 Vleminckx Rande           SPBO  23.62m   02 PKA 3 
 4 6859 Pelckmans Aline           LIER  22.20m   02  
 5 6321 Leemans Lore              DUFF  21.90m   01  
 6 6240 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi. ATAC  20.40m   02  
 7 6808 Brackeva Silke            OLSE  18.99m   01  
 8 6609 Van Gucht Marie           LYRA  17.32m   02  
 9 7225 Van Den Bossche Evy       AVKA  17.15m   02  
 10 6755 Meeus Marthe              ARAC  15.74m   02  
 11 7784 Kosama Eva                BVAC  15.33m   02  
 12 6235 Milloen Nele              AVZK  14.81m   02  
 13 6716 Bax Anouk                 LIER  9.46m   01  
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren R.Finale  Uur=16:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 6755 Slegers  Lander           SPBO  2'06.45   05 PKA 3 
 2 9242 Van Herk Rijk*            ACBR  2'12.30   05  
 3 9309 De Baere  Frederik        SPBO  2'13.48   05  
 4 7244 Bevan George*             VMOL  2'15.41   06  
 5 7826 De Caluwe Robin           OLSE  2'17.29   05  
 6 7843 Devriendt Lars            LIER  2'17.46   06  
 7 9514 Bisschops Yaron           ABES  2'17.53   06  
 8 7825 Sels Flor                  OLSE  2'21.30   06  
 9 7808 Aerts Robbe               WIBO  2'22.25   05  
 10 9173 N'diaye Papi              OLSE  2'22.98   05  
 11 7061 De Maertelaere Lennert    GEEL  2'23.51   05  
 12 7687 Volckaerts Senn           HAKI  2'24.39   06  
 13 7844 Van Den Bogerd Wout       LIER  2'29.48   06  
 14 7344 Meeus Rube                ARAC  2'30.09   06  
 15 6942 Demeulemeester Wout       VMOL  2'30.83   07  
 16 7199 Vereycken Ides            RAM   2'34.53   06  
 17 7355 Verwaest Siebe            ARAC  2'36.42   05  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 7143 De Cat Mika               ACHL  2'04.59   05 PKA 1 
 2 7302 Min Axel                   LIER  2'05.20   05 PKA 2 
 3 6878 Van Den Eynde Rune        WIBO  2'08.19   05  
 4 6932 Geboers Miel              VMOL  2'09.03   05  
 5 7514 Corbiau Maxime            LIER  2'09.69   06  
 6 7907 Klougbo Cedric            BRAB  2'09.78   05  
 7 7881 Van Raemdonck Kobe        BRAB  2'10.90   06  
 8 7793 Henderickx Sander         AVZK  2'11.21   05  
 9 6852 De Wever Ryan             DUFF  2'11.50   06  
 10 7509 Bouwens Mick              OLSE  2'12.24   05  
 11 7198 Vereycken  Ruben          RAM   2'13.55   05  
 12 7629 Haeck Bjarne              DUFF  2'14.01   05  
 13 7895 Domen Oscar               BRAB  2'14.09   05  
 14 9497 Aouragh Reda              BRAB  2'14.48   06  
 15 7183 De Herdt Lars             DUFF  2'18.68   06  
 16 6708 Michiels Zias             DUFF  2'20.06   05  
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 17 6709 Bernaerts Timo            DUFF  2'27.01   05  
  8159 Hannes  Seppe             GEEL      NG     06  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Dames Stand 2 Uur=17:51 
 1 3993 Alessie Floor*            ATAC  1.36m   03 PKA 1 
 2 3345 Marien Kjersti            ACHL  1.33m   03 PKA 2 
 3 4760 Iyamu Xena                BRAB  1.30m   03 PKA 3 
 4 4744 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  1.30m   03  
 5 4135 Jacobs Mara               LYRA  1.27m   04  
 6 4194 De Rijck Lola              AVZK  1.21m   04  
 6 3747 Vermeulen Jane            LYRA  1.21m   04  
 6 3749 Geyselings Liza           LYRA  1.21m   04  
 9 3441 Boonen Cato               DUFF  1.18m   03  
 10 5174 White Emma                OLSE  1.15m   03  
 11 4220 Sene Jennifer             OLSE  1.15m   03  
 11 5140 Stevens Angelique         OLSE  1.15m   04  
 13 4156 Salien Jolien              HAKI  1.10m   03  
 14 3460 Borry Ine                  SPBO  1.10m   04  
 15 3456 Cuyt Joke                  SPBO  1.05m   04  
 16 3883 Bax Axelle                 LIER  1.05m   03  
 17 3994 Van Huysse Zita           OLSE  1.00m   04  
 18 4358 Koppert Emma-louise       ATAC  1.00m   04  
 19 3808 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  1.00m   04  
 20 3964 Verwaest Janne            ARAC  1.00m   03  
 20 4053 Van Eeckhoven Sarah       OLSE  1.00m   04  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames R.Finale  Uur=16:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 3579 Roeymans Kato             VMOL  3'40.75   03  
 2 3992 Keuppens Jinthe           ATAC  3'42.48   04  
 3 4481 Van Der Jonckheyd Kato    OLSE  3'43.11   04  
 4 3353 Van De Perre Stien        ACHL  3'43.87   04  
 5 3351 De Schutter Luna          ACHL  3'47.97   03  
 6 4242 Vandepaer Hanne           LIER  3'53.66   03  
 7 4052 Sels Sien                  OLSE  3'54.70   03  
 8 3445 Verbergt Caro             DUFF  3'55.48   04  
 9 4129 Loots Jitte                OLSE  3'56.89   04  
 10 4064 Vetters Hanne             OLSE  3'58.02   03  
 11 3440 Bernaerts Esther          DUFF  4'03.25   03  
 12 4229 Jordaens Yentl            OLSE  4'03.95   03  
 13 3439 Leijssenaar Nienke        DUFF  4'07.61   04  
 14 5162 Bastiaenssen Hanne        ACBR  4'08.89   04  
 15 4066 Saint Ghislain Luka       OLSE  4'10.18   04  
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1000 meter                Pup Dames R.Finale  Uur=16:42 
Reeks:2 
 1 3438 Vandeghinste Emma         DUFF  3'19.58   03 PKA 1 
 2 3448 Marien Manon              HULS  3'21.36   03 PKA 2 
 3 3578 Huysmans Rien             VMOL  3'24.69   03 PKA 3 
 4 4132 Henderickx Yali           LYRA  3'26.61   04  
 5 3599 Vandael Isalie            VMOL  3'30.84   04  
 6 3360 De Kort Jaane             ACHL  3'31.13   03  
 7 3442 Vanhoeck Emma             DUFF  3'32.23   04  
 8 3538 Leloup Eloise             DUFF  3'32.61   03  
 9 3749 Geyselings Liza           LYRA  3'34.02   04  
 10 4239 Marien Lucca              LIER  3'34.58   03  
 11 4126 De Dobbelaere Elke        DUFF  3'35.50   04  
 12 4155 Van Loock Rayna           KAPE  3'36.96   03  
 13 3591 Bula Bula Daniela         VMOL  3'40.38   04  
 14 3669 Vannuffelen Hannelore     BONH  3'41.24   04  
 15 3511 Vanhove Noor              ABES  3'47.71   04  
 16 3443 Hulsmans Ella             DUFF  3'48.75   04  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 1446 Van Loenhout Warre        ESAK  3'21.18   03  
 2 414 Vanderhoven Nick          VMOL  3'32.56   03  
 3 1725 Andries Thomas            DUFF  3'37.11   03  
 4 823 Verwaest Jonas            ARAC  3'37.25   04  
 5 1215 Vandepaer Jonas           LIER  3'37.98   03  
 6 938 Deckers Gille             OLSE  3'38.82   04  
 7 420 Geboers Warre             VMOL  3'39.60   04  
 8 808 Meeus Jorre               ARAC  3'44.11   04  
 9 424 Schraepen Remco           VMOL  3'46.40   03  
 10 843 Stroobants Tuur           LYRA  3'47.61   03  
 11 399 Demeulemeester Thijs      VMOL  3'50.19   03  
 12 1380 Vonck Bram                ZWAT  3'51.92   03  
 13 2325 Goethaert Teun            ACHL  4'02.06   04  
 14 417 Corstjens Bauwe           VMOL  4'04.09   03  
 15 883 Van Hyfte Vincent         OLSE  4'06.13   03  
 16 341 Van San Jasper            WIBO  4'13.08   03  
 17 764 Min Jari                   LIER  4'21.50   03  
 18 1195 Van Reyn Ian              OLSE  5'00.07   04  
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1000 meter                Pup Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:08 
Reeks:2 
 1 2385 Bekkour Faisal            AVKA  3'15.57   03 PKA 1 
 2 254 Borry Thomas              SPBO  3'16.41   03 PKA 2 
 3 664 Konteh Noah               ACBR  3'16.83   03 PKA 3 
 4 403 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  3'19.21   04  
 5 203 Leijssenaar Jeroen        DUFF  3'24.01   04  
 6 1311 Hendrix Flor              ABES  3'24.49   04  
 7 1312 Hendrix Ward              ABES  3'24.52   03  
 8 78 Desmedt Ferre             ACHL  3'24.71   04  
 9 534 Van Gool Milan            ATAC  3'25.93   03  
 10 409 Smolders Jetze            VMOL  3'28.34   04  
 11 1553 Scheldeman Jonas          ABES  3'28.97   03  
 12 659 Van Eynde Frederik        BONH  3'30.25   03  
 13 340 Torfs Emiel                WIBO  3'32.57   03  
 14 1659 Jacobs Witse              LIER  3'33.18   04  
 15 1987 Bendib Younas             BRAB  3'36.47   03  
 16 2367 Van Hoof Sette            KAPE  3'36.56   04  
 17 84 Laenen Mees               ACHL  3'39.23   04  
 18 2003 STUER  Tibo               LIER  3'40.45   04  
  701 Vandeweyer  Dries         GEEL      NA     03  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=17:54 
 1 6935 Beck Lynn                  KAPE  4.88m   01 PKA 1 
 2 6327 Geerts Sien                DUFF  4.56m   01 PKA 2 
 3 7138 Vanden Bosch Amber        ZWAT  4.55m   01 PKA 3 
 4 7181 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  4.39m   02  
 5 6811 De Dobbeleer Kato         OLSE  4.28m   01  
 6 6381 Diels Esther               ACHL  4.26m   02  
 7 6861 Van Gelder Siege          OLSE  4.18m   01  
 8 6666 Doms Emma                 RAM   4.18m   01  
 9 6860 Stuer Lotte                LIER  4.13m   02  
 10 6462 Bevan Martha*             VMOL  4.11m   01  
 11 7137 Van Der Vreken Lotte      ZWAT  4.09m   01  
 12 7342 Severyns Ella             LYRA  4.07m   01  
 13 6544 Verheyen Sofie            BONH  3.97m   02  
 14 6326 Peeters Marlies           DUFF  3.90m   02  
 15 6464 Neirinckx Anne-sophie     VMOL  3.88m   02  
 16 6543 Van Nuffelen Lieselotte   BONH  3.80m   02  
 17 6452 Roeymans Louka            VMOL  3.61m   01  
 18 6938 Salien Sophie             HAKI  3.46m   02  
 19 6719 De Peuter Freya           LIER  3.45m   01  
 20 7227 Van Der Jonckheyd Joke    OLSE  3.20m   02  
 21 7511 Smets Nienke              ARAC  3.16m   02  
 22 7044 Domen Lies                BRAB  3.08m   02  
  7042 Roosemeyers Luna          BRAB      GP     01  
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speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=17:25 
 1 4901 Verstrepen Daan           LYRA  36.86m   01 PKA 1 
 2 3836 Maes Lukas                KAPE  34.19m   01 PKA 2 
 3 4328 Morreel Arne              LIER  29.40m   01 PKA 3 
 4 3656 Van Den Dries Jef         AVZK  27.90m   02  
 5 3882 Nuyts Mike                VMOL  26.92m   01  
 6 3831 Van Dyck Jens             WIBO  26.73m   01  
 7 4133 Mous Jonas                KAPE  25.06m   01  
 8 4774 Van Damme Samy            ABES  24.99m   02  
 9 3764 Masure  Siemen            SPBO  23.48m   01  
 10 4324 Deckers Lowie             OLSE  23.36m   02  
 11 4134 Mous Thomas               KAPE  20.64m   01  
 12 4551 Moerkerke Tuur            BRAB  19.48m   01  
 13 4698 Van Loenhout Bert         ESAK  19.09m   02  
  4426 Hulstaert Gilles          HAKI      GP     02  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames R.Finale  Uur=17:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 6614 Verschoren Femke          LYRA  3'05.46   01 PKA 1 
 2 6553 Vermeulen Heleen          KAPE  3'10.17   01 PKA 2 
 3 6234 Lenaerts Isabeau          ATAC  3'13.27   01 PKA 3 
 4 6450 Huysmans Sofie            VMOL  3'17.38   01  
 5 6325 Peeters Jetse             DUFF  3'23.42   02  
 6 6454 De Boeck Silke            VMOL  3'26.52   01  
 7 6852 Deckers Lissa             OLSE  3'27.14   01  
 8 6522 Kuyucuoglu Seliha         RAM   3'28.30   02  
 9 6241 Engelen Sara              ATAC  3'28.57   01  
 10 6465 Davids Daphne             VMOL  3'28.94   02  
 11 6240 Van Goubergen Anne-sophi. ATAC  3'29.50   02  
 12 7002 Lemhouer Inasse           OLSE  3'29.52   01  
 13 7736 Wuyts Kato                LYRA  3'30.29   01  
 14 6495 Bicker Janne              ABES  3'30.55   02  
 15 7394 Vanthillo Cordulle        ESAK  3'31.14   01  
 16 6717 Bervoets Stien            LIER  3'34.24   01  
 17 6246 Eelen Karlien             ACHL  3'35.51   02  
 18 7268 Horrevorst Roos           ABES  3'41.83   01  
 19 6755 Meeus Marthe              ARAC  3'44.92   02  
 20 7044 Domen Lies                BRAB  3'46.63   02  
 21 6863 Saint Ghislain Nona       OLSE  3'50.87   02  
 22 7042 Roosemeyers Luna          BRAB  3'53.92   01  
 23 6425 Van Den Eynde Lene        WIBO  4'06.71   01  
 24 7602 Keuleers Zita             LYRA  4'13.80   02  
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1000 meter                Min Heren R.Finale  Uur=17:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 3974 Appels Pieter-jan         ATAC  2'53.76   01 PKA 1 
 2 3836 Maes Lukas                KAPE  3'07.96   01 PKA 2 
 3 4134 Mous Thomas               KAPE  3'09.57   01 PKA 3 
 4 3890 Smolders Jarne            VMOL  3'09.78   01  
 5 3765 Hofmans Remco             SPBO  3'09.97   02  
 6 4698 Van Loenhout Bert         ESAK  3'10.27   02  
 7 3736 Braspenning Joris         DUFF  3'11.10   01  
 8 4650 Van Put Vincent           ZWAT  3'15.73   01  
 9 5082 Vermeulen Robin           LYRA  3'15.75   02  
 10 3805 Lembrechts  Ruben         ACHL  3'17.76   02  
 11 3880 Horemans Seppe            VMOL  3'18.32   02  
 12 3892 Duijsters Goran           VMOL  3'19.10   02  
 13 3894 Deckx Jef                  VMOL  3'20.39   01  
 14 3625 Celen Robbert             ACBR  3'24.17   01  
 15 3929 Bicker Jelle               ABES  3'25.59   02  
 16 3885 Vervloessem Wouter        VMOL  3'26.36   01  
 17 4334 Saint Ghislain Ibo        OLSE  3'31.09   01  
 18 4091 Domen Remco               BONH  3'33.33   02  
 19 4588 Averens Joeri             ACHL  3'34.92   02  
 20 3883 De Boeck Jelle            VMOL  3'36.08   02  
 21 3693 Suykerbuyk Renzo          ACBR  3'43.23   02  
 




